Horseshoe Park - Western States Productions (Queen Creek, AZ) - 04/23/2022

Sat #11 Rookie (2cap) - 75 teams

Placing Tétal Total Last Name First Name
Time Cattle

1 168.85 17 Appenzeller ~ Colton
1 168.85 17 Ralston Kaitlyn
2 153.79 15 Cisco Suzanne
2 153.79 15 Schalk Andrew
3 167.48 13 Johnson Karen
3 167.48 13 Kruger Brandon
4 151.04 12 McMaster Susan
4 151.04 12 Ray Rodney
5 116.64 14 Kemper Cash

5 116.64 14 Schalk Andrew
6 117.4 14 Twomey John

6 117.4 14 Wilson Sharla
7 109.47 13 Haar Pam

7 109.47 13 Johnson Karen
8 115.29 13 Banuelos Ashlyn
8 115.29 13 McMaster Susan
9 108.32 9 Trapp Doug
9 108.32 9 Watson Robert
10 98.97 8 Appenzeller  Colton
10 98.97 8 Martin Eve

Sat #11 Rookie (2cap) Fast Go - 75 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 58.38 8 Kemper Cash

1 58.38 8 Schalk Andrew
2 53.67 7 Haar Pam

2 53.67 7 Johnson Karen

Sat #13 Mixed HC - 50 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 107.21 18 Apolinar Andy
1 107.21 18 Wilson Sharla

Amount
Won
$454.00
$454.00
$361.00
$361.00
$267.00
$267.00
$134.00
$134.00
$120.00
$120.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$65.00
$65.00
$43.00
$43.00

Amount
Won
$440.00
$440.00

Points
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Sat #8 HC - 54 teams

Placing
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111.58
111.58
104.72
104.72
116.24
116.24
102.36
102.36
110.94
110.94
111.17
111.17
93.33

93.33

111.09
111.09
94.99

94.99

Total
Time
169.37
169.37
169.72
169.72
150.04
150.04
133.16
133.16
156.22
156.22
134.64
134.64
142.79
142.79
106.02
106.02

17
17
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
10
10

Total
Cattle

19
19
18
18
15
15
12
12
12
12
11
11
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Foley
Wilson
Cisco
Wessler

Appenzeller

Foley
Cisco
Mingus
Ralston
Wessler
Cisco
Foley
Banuelos
Flint
Dalgleish
Foley
Mingus
Wilson

Last Name

Dalgleish
Foley
Apolinar
Trapp
Foley
Foley
Banuelos
Foley
Cisco
Foley
Mingus
Watson
Lisenbey
Watson
Cisco
Dalgleish

Tyler
Sharla
Suzanne
Mike
Colton
Andreya
Suzanne
Kruze
Kaitlyn
Mike
Zachary
Shannon
Carie
Morgan
Dave
Shannon
Kruze
Sharla

First Name

Dave
Rick
Andy
Doug
Rick
Andreya
Carie
Andreya
Suzanne
Tyler
Kruze
Robert
Brooks
Dottie
Suzanne
Dave

$330.00
$330.00
$220.00
$220.00
$110.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$440.00
$440.00
$330.00
$330.00
$220.00
$220.00
$110.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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9 114.18 8 Dalgleish Dave

9 114.18 8 Foley Shannon
10 55.59 9 Cisco Suzanne
10 55.59 9 Trapp Doug
Sat #8 HC Fast Go - 54 teams

Placing %ﬁi‘; g;[tzi Last Name First Name
1 56.32 10 Apolinar Andy

1 56.32 10 Trapp Doug

2 55.59 9 Cisco Suzanne
2 55.59 9 Trapp Doug

Sat All Levels HC - 33 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total Last Name First Name
Time Cattle

1 107.14 20 Appenzeller  Colton
1 107.14 20 Cisco Suzanne
2 117.3 19 Cisco Suzanne
2 117.3 19 Mingus Kruze
3 100.05 18 Appenzeller  Colton
3 100.05 18 Flint Morgan
4 50.39 10 Appenzeller  Colton
4 50.39 10 Kruger Brandon
5 57.17 10 Flint Morgan
5 57.17 10 Foley Tyler
6 55.77 9 Cisco Zachary
6 55.77 9 Wessler Mike

7 46.22 8 Mingus Kruze
7 46.22 8 Wessler Mike

Sat Beginner Sort - 37 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 77.1 10 Graulich Greg

1 77.1 10 Smith Garrett

2 94.54 8 Hancock Kristi

2 94.54 8 Loudon Kyle

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$53.00
$53.00
$36.00
$36.00

Amount
Won
$363.00
$363.00
$218.00
$218.00
$145.00
$145.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$231.00
$231.00
$139.00
$139.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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89.61
89.61
45.63
45.63
57.35
57.35
32.16
32.16
58.89
58.89
59.77
59.77
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Sat Western Heritage 3 & Below - 48 teams

Total
Time
104.94
104.94
92
92
81.19
81.19
106.62
106.62
103.9
103.9
110.68
110.68
60.67
60.67
55.65
55.65
53.91
53.91
53.16
10 53.16

Placing
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Total
Cattle
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Hancock
Hoo
Campbell
Hoo
Hancock
Leroux
Graulich
Murphy
Carpenter
Weehunt
Kemper
Leroux

Last Name

Leroux
Ralston
Magill
Trapp
Lisenbey
Vlcek
Collins
Vlcek
Trapp
Watson
Leivas
Watson
Collins
Hanson
Leivas
Vlcek
Collins

Vasconcellos

Graulich
Smith

Kristi
Kira
Tina
Kira
Staci

London

Greg

Kylie
Patricia
Sharren

Tyler
London

First Name

London
Kaitlyn
Cheri
Doug
Brooks
April
Kimberly
April
Doug
Robert
Roy
Robert
Kimberly
Colleen
Pauline
April
Kimberly
Carlie
Greg
Garrett

Sat Western Heritage All Level HC - 14 teams

$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$370.00
$370.00
$277.00
$277.00
$185.00
$185.00
$92.00
$92.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 103.05 8 Haar

1 103.05 8 Trapp

2 85.95 7 Hoo

2 85.95 7 Ralston

3 91.18 7 Ralston

3 91.18 7 Vasconcellos

Horseshoe Park - Western States Productions (Queen Creek, AZ) - 04/24/2022

Sun #10 Masters HC - 54 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 164.99 20 Apolinar
1 164.99 20 Foley

2 152.12 18 Cisco

2 152.12 18 Watson
3 170.63 18 Magill

3 170.63 18 Watson
4 166.01 17 Dalgleish
4 166.01 17 Tate

5 160.17 13 Leivas

5 160.17 13 Middleton
6 82.73 8 Martin

6 82.73 8 Tate

7 105.84 16 Magill

7 105.84 16 Trapp

8 103.25 8 Hargis

8 103.25 8 Martin

9 56.4 9 Foley

9 56.4 9 Watson
10 57.34 9 Foley
10 57.34 9 McMaster

Sun #10 Masters HC Fast Go - 54 teams

: Total Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name

1 55.03 10 Dalgleish

First Name

Pam
Doug
Janet

Kaitlyn
Kaitlyn
Carlie

First Name

Andy
Rick
Zachary
Robert
Cheri
Dottie
Dave
Suzie
Roy
Ben
Eve
Suzie
Cheri
Doug
Wen
Eve
Rick
Robert
Rick
Susan

First Name

Dave

Amount
Won
$250.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$370.00
$370.00
$278.00
$278.00
$185.00
$185.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$45.00

Points

2
2
1
1
0.5
0.5

Points
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1 55.03
2 56.4
2 56.4

10 Tate
9 Foley
9 Watson

Sun #11 Rookie (2cap) - 72 teams

Total
Time
166.12
166.12
160.49
160.49
168.67
168.67
176.53
176.53
175.02
175.02
162.16
162.16
166.14
166.14
94.59
94.59
110.53
110.53
0 113.52
10 113.52

Placing
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Sun #11 Rookie (2cap) Fast Go - 72 teams

Total
Time
47.01
47.01
55.74
55.74

Placing
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gg&i Last Name
24 Banuelos
24 Kruger
23 Carter
23 Carter
22 Magill
22 Trapp
21 Kruger
21 Ralston
18 Schalk
18 Watson
17 Haar
17 Ruiz
17 Cisco
17 Wilson
15 Gulley
15 Hayward
13 Hayward
13 Kruger
13 Banuelos
13 Johnson

gg&i Last Name
10 Gulley
10 Hayward
10 Carter
10 Carter

Sun #15 3 Man 2 Gate - 39 teams

Suzie
Rick
Robert

First Name

Ashlyn
Brandon
Taylor
Rowan
Cheri
Doug
Brandon
Kaitlyn
Andrew
Robert
Pam
Albert
Suzanne
Sharla
Rae
Patty
Patty
Brandon
Carie
Karen

First Name

Rae
Patty
Taylor
Rowan

$45.00
$30.00
$30.00

Amount
Won
$436.00
$436.00
$346.00
$346.00
$256.00
$256.00
$128.00
$128.00
$115.00
$115.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$62.00
$62.00
$42.00
$42.00

Points

9

88D—D—NNWW-§AMMO\O\\]\]OOOO\O



Total
Time
113.95
113.95
113.95
110.36
110.36
110.36
116.79
116.79
116.79
108.46
108.46
108.46
54.79
54.79
54.79
59.95
59.95
59.95

Placing
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Sun #6/4 Inc - 68 teams

Total
Time
166.65
166.65
162.43
162.43
170.06
170.06
161.72
161.72
164.64
164.64
164.32
164.32
119.04
119.04

Placing
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Total
Cattle

19
19
19
13
13
13
12
12
12
10
10
10
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Total
Cattle

29
29
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
16
16
19
19

Last Name

Apolinar

Flint
Foley
Kruger
Mingus
Watson
Hoo
Ralston
Wessler

Middleton

Ralston
Wessler
Cisco
Foley
Foley
Cisco
Cisco
Mingus

Last Name

Leivas
Vlcek

Banuelos

Foley
Hoo
Vlcek
Mingus
Wilson
Foley
Woods
Hanson

Twomey

Foley
Foley

First Name

Andy
Morgan
Tyler
Brandon
Kruze
Robert
Janet
Kaitlyn
Judy
Ben
Kaitlyn
Judy
Suzanne
Shannon
Tyler
Zachary
Suzanne
Kruze

First Name

Pauline
April
Carie

Andreya
Janet
April
Kruze
Sharla
Rick

Donna

Colleen
John
Tyler

Andreya

Amount
Won
$343.00
$343.00
$343.00
$229.00
$229.00
$229.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$314.00
$314.00
$250.00
$250.00
$185.00
$185.00
$92.00
$92.00
$83.00
$83.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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8 112.4 14 Banuelos Carie
8 112.4 14 Woods Donna
9 101.79 11 Cisco Zachary
9 101.79 11 Foley Tyler
10 109.86 11 Hargis Wen
10 109.86 11 Johnson Karen

Sun #6/4 Inc Fast Go - 68 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 48.43 10 Dalgleish Dave
1 48.43 10 Foley Tyler
2 59.39 10 Hoo Janet
2 59.39 10 Ralston Kaitlyn

Sun #6/4 Incentive - 68 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 166.65 29 Leivas Pauline

1 166.65 29 Vicek April

2 170.06 21 Hoo Janet

2 170.06 21 Vicek April

3 164.32 16 Hanson Colleen

3 164.32 16 Twomey John

Sun All Levels HC - 47 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 89.88 20 Apolinar Andy

1 89.88 20 Foley Andreya
2 94.22 20 Foley Tyler
2 94.22 20 Foley Rick

3 97.35 20 Appenzeller  Colton
3 97.35 20 Foley Rick

4 103 20 Foley Rick

4 103 20 Wilson Sharla
5 116.99 20 Appenzeller ~ Colton
5 116.99 20 Gulley Rae

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$59.00
$59.00
$39.00
$39.00

Amount
Won
$143.00
$143.00
$86.00
$86.00
$57.00
$57.00

Amount
Won
$414.00
$414.00
$310.00
$310.00
$207.00
$207.00
$103.00
$103.00
$0.00
$0.00

—_— N DN

0.5
0.5
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Cisco
Cisco
Foley
Mingus
Foley
Wessler
Cisco
Flint
Watson
Wessler

Sun Youth Round Robin - 21 teams

Placing

1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

Last Name

Carter
Hare
Schalk
Stalheim
Carter
Schalk
Kemper
Stalheim

Zachary
Suzanne
Rick
Kruze
Andreya
Judy
Suzanne
Morgan
Dottie
Judy

First Name

Rowan
Dainey
Andrew
Allison
Rowan
Andrew
Cash
Allison

Sun Youth Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing Last Name

1
2

110.83 17
110.83 17
57.13 10
57.13 10
57.31 10
57.31 10
58.71 9
58.71 9
56.73 8
56.73 8
Total Total
Time Cattle
59.1 7
59.1 7
59.5 7
59.5 7
53.38 6
53.38 6
59.64 6
59.64 6
First
Name
Carter Rowan

Stalheim Allison

Amount Won

$135.00
$90.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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